VY

2021-2022

EVENTS-AT-A-GLANCE

00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

MARCH CONTINUED

=
D
‘...I---==—’/

FEBRUARY

RESCHEDULED
2/01/22 7pm-10pm Glow Pickleball
2/02/22  7pm-10pm Glow Pickleball
2/03/22  6pm-9pm Unplugged at the RC-Randy & Lori
2/03/22 7pm-10pm Glow Tennis
2/04/22 5pm-9pm Prime Rib Night
2/04/22 7pm-10pm Glow Tennis
2/05/22  1:30pmSG Couples Member Guest Golf & Dinner
2/08/22  5pm-8pm Soothing Sounds-Derek Trenholm
2/10/22  6pm-9pm Unplugged at the RC-Aura Murphy
2/11/22  5pm-9pm Prime Rib Night
2/13/22  5pm-9pm Super Bowl Sunday
2/14/22  6pm-10pm Valentine’s Day Dinner Event - Guy Smith Duo
2/15/22  5pm-8pm Soothing Sounds-Eric Ringsmith
2/17/22  6pm-9pm Unplugged at the RC-Mirage
2/18/22  5pm-9pm Prime Rib Night
2/22/22  8:30am-2pm 18-Holers Surprise Event
2/22/22  5pm-8pm Soothing Sounds-Jim Blackburn
2/24/22  6pm-9pm Unplugged at the RC-Girl Meets Boy
2/25/22  5pm-9pm Prime Rib Night
2/26/22  10am-2pm Art Show
MARCH
3/01/22  4pm-8pm Concert in the Park - Ex-Bachelors
3/01/22 4pm-8pm Charitable Foundation Helicopter Ball Drop
3/03/22 1:30pmSG Ladies Member Guest Lunch & Dinner
3/03/22  6pm-9pm Unplugged at the RC-Manhattan Connection
3/04/22  1:30pmSG Men’s Member Guest Lunch & Dinner
3/06/22  10am-1pm Sunday Brunch
3/08/22  5pm-8pm Soothing Sounds-David Hunter
3/10/22  6pm-9pm Unplugged at the RC-Pat Surface
3/11/22  5pm-9pm Prime Rib Dinner
3/12/22  1lam-1pm Tennis Davis Cup
3/13/22  10am-1pm Sunday Brunch
3/13/22  1lam-1pm Pickleball Davis Cup
3/13/22  1:30pmSG Couples Golf & Dinner
3/15/22  5pm-8pm Soothing Sounds-Sam DeArmond
3/17/22  6pm-9pm Unplugged at the RC-James Prather
3/18/22  8:15amSG Men’s Pelican Cup Round 1 & Lunch
3/18/22  5pm-9pm Prime Rib Dinner
3/19/22  amtee times Men's Pelican Cup Finals
3/20/22  10am-1pm Sunday Brunch

3/22/22
3/23/22
3/25/22
3/27/22
3/29/22
3/31/22
3/31/22

APRIL
4/01/22
4/01/22
4/03/22
4/03/22
4/05/22
4/05/22
4/06/22
4/07/22
4/07/22
4/08/22
4/08/22
4/10/22
4/12/22
4/12/22
4/14/22
4/15/22
4/17/22
4/19/22
4/19/22
4/21/22
4/23/22
4/24/22
4/26/22
4/28/22
4/29/22

MAY
5/03/22

S5pm-8pm
6pm
5pm-9pm
10am-1pm
5pm-8pm
6pm-9pm
am tee times

am tee times
5pm-9pm
8:15amSG
10am-1pm
9amSG
4pm-8pm
4pmSG
8:15amSG
6pm-9pm
8:15amSG
5pm-9pm
10am-1pm
9amSG
5pm-8pm
6pm-9pm
5pm-9pm
11:30am-4pm
8:15amSG
5pm-8pm
6pm-9pm
6pm-10pm
6pm-10pm
5pm-8pm
6pm-9pm
5pm-9pm

4pm-8pm

Soothing Sounds-JD Ingalls

Assistant Skins Tournament

Prime Rib Night

Sunday Brunch

Soothing Sounds-Paul Desmarais

Unplugged at the RC-Girl Meets Boy

Men'’s & Ladies’ Club Championship Round 1

Men’s & Ladies’ Club Champ Round 2/awards
Prime Rib Night

Couples’ Club Championship & Lunch
Sunday Brunch

9-Holers Closing Day & Lunch
Concertinthe Park - Billy Dean & Dawn
Par 3 Contest

18-Holers closing Day & Lunch
Unplugged at the RC-Larry D

Men's Closing Day & Lunch

Prime Rib Night

Sunday Brunch

9-Holers Invitational & Lunch
Soothing Sounds-Laurie Saunders
Unplugged at the RC-Jason DeSimone
Passover Seder

Easter Buffet

18-Holers Invitational & Lunch
Soothing Sounds-Peter Redpath
Unplugged at the RC-Randy & Lori
Farewell Party-Paradigm

Farewell Party-Paradigm

Soothing Sounds-Donna Homan
Unplugged at the RC-Girl Meets Boy
Prime Rib Night

Concertinthe Park - Deb & The Dynamics



