



2021-2022

EVENTS-AT-A-GLANCE

FEBRUARY

2/01/22	4pm-8pm	Concert in the Park RESCHEDULED
2/01/22	7pm-10pm	Glow Pickleball
2/02/22	7pm-10pm	Glow Pickleball
2/03/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- Randy & Lori
2/03/22	7pm-10pm	Glow Tennis
2/04/22	5pm-9pm	Prime Rib Night
2/04/22	7pm-10pm	Glow Tennis
2/05/22	1:30pmSG	Couples Member Guest Golf & Dinner
2/08/22	5pm-8pm	Soothing Sounds- Derek Trenholm
2/10/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- Aura Murphy
2/11/22	5pm-9pm	Prime Rib Night
2/13/22	5pm-9pm	Super Bowl Sunday
2/14/22	6pm-10pm	Valentine's Day Dinner Event - Guy Smith Duo
2/15/22	5pm-8pm	Soothing Sounds- Eric Ringsmith
2/17/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- Mirage
2/18/22	5pm-9pm	Prime Rib Night
2/22/22	8:30am-2pm	18-Holers Surprise Event
2/22/22	5pm-8pm	Soothing Sounds- Jim Blackburn
2/24/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- Girl Meets Boy
2/25/22	5pm-9pm	Prime Rib Night
2/26/22	10am-2pm	Art Show

MARCH

3/01/22	4pm-8pm	Concert in the Park - Ex-Bachelors
3/01/22	4pm-8pm	Charitable Foundation Helicopter Ball Drop
3/03/22	1:30pmSG	Ladies Member Guest Lunch & Dinner
3/03/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- Manhattan Connection
3/04/22	1:30pmSG	Men's Member Guest Lunch & Dinner
3/06/22	10am-1pm	Sunday Brunch
3/08/22	5pm-8pm	Soothing Sounds- David Hunter
3/10/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- Pat Surface
3/11/22	5pm-9pm	Prime Rib Dinner
3/12/22	11am-1pm	Tennis Davis Cup
3/13/22	10am-1pm	Sunday Brunch
3/13/22	11am-1pm	Pickleball Davis Cup
3/13/22	1:30pmSG	Couples Golf & Dinner
3/15/22	5pm-8pm	Soothing Sounds- Sam DeArmond
3/17/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- James Prather
3/18/22	8:15amSG	Men's Pelican Cup Round 1 & Lunch
3/18/22	5pm-9pm	Prime Rib Dinner
3/19/22	am tee times	Men's Pelican Cup Finals
3/20/22	10am-1pm	Sunday Brunch

MARCH CONTINUED

3/22/22	5pm-8pm	Soothing Sounds- JD Ingalls
3/23/22	6pm	Assistant Skins Tournament
3/25/22	5pm-9pm	Prime Rib Night
3/27/22	10am-1pm	Sunday Brunch
3/29/22	5pm-8pm	Soothing Sounds- Paul Desmarais
3/31/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- Girl Meets Boy
3/31/22	am tee times	Men's & Ladies' Club Championship Round 1

APRIL

4/01/22	am tee times	Men's & Ladies' Club Champ Round 2/awards
4/01/22	5pm-9pm	Prime Rib Night
4/03/22	8:15amSG	Couples' Club Championship & Lunch
4/03/22	10am-1pm	Sunday Brunch
4/05/22	9amSG	9-Holers Closing Day & Lunch
4/05/22	4pm-8pm	Concert in the Park - Billy Dean & Dawn
4/06/22	4pmSG	Par 3 Contest
4/07/22	8:15amSG	18-Holers closing Day & Lunch
4/07/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- Larry D
4/08/22	8:15amSG	Men's Closing Day & Lunch
4/08/22	5pm-9pm	Prime Rib Night
4/10/22	10am-1pm	Sunday Brunch
4/12/22	9amSG	9-Holers Invitational & Lunch
4/12/22	5pm-8pm	Soothing Sounds- Laurie Saunders
4/14/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- Jason DeSimone
4/15/22	5pm-9pm	Passover Seder
4/17/22	11:30am-4pm	Easter Buffet
4/19/22	8:15amSG	18-Holers Invitational & Lunch
4/19/22	5pm-8pm	Soothing Sounds- Peter Redpath
4/21/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- Randy & Lori
4/23/22	6pm-10pm	Farewell Party- Paradigm
4/24/22	6pm-10pm	Farewell Party- Paradigm
4/26/22	5pm-8pm	Soothing Sounds- Donna Homan
4/28/22	6pm-9pm	Unplugged at the RC- Girl Meets Boy
4/29/22	5pm-9pm	Prime Rib Night

MAY

5/03/22	4pm-8pm	Concert in the Park - Deb & The Dynamics
---------	---------	--